

## 12x16 Gluten Free Seasoned

**Dot #:** 584562  
**Mfr #:** GF-12x16S-24  
**GTIN:** 00810818020004  
**Supplier:** Venice Baking Company  
**Description:** 12x16 Gluten Free Seasoned

### Product Information

**Classification:** Bread (Frozen) (10000163)  
**Dimensions (HxWxD):** 7 x 12.5 x 17.5 Inch  
**Weight Gross / Net:** 29.5 Pound / 28.5 Pound  
**Origin:** (US) UNITED STATES  
**Storage Temperature:** 0° to 0°  
**Pallet Configuration:** Ti:8 Hi:8  
**Servings Per Container:** 24

### Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 00810818020004)

**Features:** Gluten Free  
**Preparation and Cooking:** Bake - Top and cook to personal preference  
**Serving Suggestions:** Serve hot  
**Storage:** Keep Frozen until use

**Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 00810818020004)**

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>		<b>(Bake)</b>
24 Servings Per Container		
<b>Serving Size</b>		<b>2 g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>		
<b>Calories</b>		<b>280</b>
		% Daily Value*
Saturated Fat 1.5 g		6%
Trans Fat 0 g		
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg		<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 160 mg		<b>7%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 43 g		<b>14%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0 g		<b>0%</b>
Sugar 0 g		<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 3 g		
<b>Calcium</b> 0 mg		<b>2%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 0 mg		<b>2%</b>
<b>Vitamin A</b> 0 IU		<b>0%</b>
<b>Vitamin C</b> 0 mg		<b>0%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

**Ingredients:**

WATER, RICE FLOUR, RICE STARCH, POTATO STARCH, OLIVE OIL, EVAPORATED CANE JUICE, TAPIOCA FLOUR, FRESH YEAST, SALT, GARLIC POWDER, ITALIAN SEASONING (OREGANO, THYME, SAGE, MARGORAM, BASIL, ROSEMARY), XANTHAN GUM, CALCIUM SULFATE (ADDED FOR FRESHNESS).

**Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 00810818020004)****Allergen Values (FDA)****Free From:**

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Fish, Crustacean, Soy, Wheat

---

Powered by [Sync/PDI](#)